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Bib #
1068
1064
1069
1065
1034
1011
1092
1059
1056
1093
1052
1038
1097
1048
1073
1066
1089
1062
1060
1015
1095
1017
1051
1009
1058
1053
1019
1090
1057
1054
1005
1018
1103
1100
1083
1061
1102
1003
1077
1045
1028
1088
1071

Last Name
Papaioannou
Constantinou

Panagiotou

loannou
Frantzis
Ntambouzof
Pieri
Shylor
Themistocleous

Makkoutide

Farafonou

Achillides

Barkman
Georgiou
Mallouris
Evagelou
Thrasivoulou
Katsaris
Timuvtuvkain
Reppenhagen
Gavalla
Theodosiou
Efstathiou
Kallis
Christou
Trifonos

Zannetou

Alexantrou

Panagiotou

Christodoulidou
Charalambous
Vladimirou
Elia
Panagiotou
Cosma Loutsian
Louka
Chimonis
Anastasi
Asevedo
Konstantinou
Chistodoulou
Couis
Vasilakopoulou

Mapaywyr anoteAecpdtwy and Apo.Me.A. Racing

Aywvag 6popouv 3 xAp

Nepéowa 22/10/2016
TeAwkd AnoteAéopata
First Name Sex Age Team Name
Stelios Male 17 GSO - LANITIO ATHLITI
Ciorgos Male 13 GIMNASIO LINOPETRAS
Michalis Male 15 GSO - LANITIO ATHLITI
Michalis Male 15 GSO - LANITIO ATHLITI
Loukas Male 32 N/A
Aimilios Male 15 Dro.Me.A Racing
Vasilis Male 16 LANITIO ATHLITIKO LIK
Bogdan Male 14 GIMNASIO LINOPETRAS
Miltiades Male 14 GIMNASIO LINOPETRAS
Anna Female 13 CHRISTOFER BOAST
Georgig Male 14 SPARTAC
Konstantinos Male 14 N/A
Natasha Female 18 GSO
Chryso Female 13 LANITIO ATHLITIKO GIM
Valerios Male 14 GSO - LANITIO ATHLITI
Marios Male 15 LANITIO ATHLITIKO LIK
Stavri Female 25 GSO
Charalambos Male 14  GSO - LANITIO ATHLITI
Jozan Female 17 LANITIO ATHLITI
Mark Male 14 Dro.Me.A Racing
Giannis Male 18 LANITIO ATHLITIKO LIK
Georgia Female 28 Dro.Me.A Racing
Akis Male 15 PETRON & PAVLOV
Pavlos Male 14 Dro.Me.A Racing
Irene Female 12 LANITIO ATHLITIKO GIM
Emili Female 16 LANITIO ATHLITIKO LIK
Anna Aggeliki Female 12 Dro.Me.A Racing
Avgi Female 18 GSO
Marios Male 17 GIMNASIO LINOPETRAS
Evelin Female 14 GSO
Vasiliki  Female 35 Dro.Me.A Racing
Demetra Female 12 Dro.Me.A Racing
Christakis Male 50 GSO
Panagiotis Male 47 PIROSVESTIKI IPIRESIA
Apostolos Male 12 GSO
Chara Female 14 GSO
Costas Male 66 Pericles Demetriou
Sotiris Male 46 Dro.Me.A Racing
Nicol Female 14 LANITIO ATHLITIKO GIM
Georgia Female 16 LANITIO ATHLITIKO LIK
Petros Male 15 Pericles Demetriou
Andreas Male 42 ATLAS FITNESS CLUB
Mando Female 34 N/A

Finishing Time

10:32.360
10:57.563
11:03.093
11:27.360
11:28.577
11:50.093
12:13.437
12:15.593
12:15.610
12:18.657
12:26.343
12:29.717
12:31.877
12:35.610
12:50.610
12:51.843
12:54.907
12:55.827
13:03.827
13:06.890
13:30.843
13:37.610
13:48.063
13:48.377
13:49.047
13:49.593
13:58.187
14:03.420
14:19.093
14:24.610
14:34.983
14:38.750
14:45.813
14:47.047
14:51.140
14:51.953
15:28.813
15:29.563
15:31.577
15:31.813
15:36.813
15:38.577
15:42.640
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

N/A

N/A

N/A

1046
1042
1044
1096
1078
1079
1049
1043
1047
1050
1098
1055
1082
1039
1084
1020
1101
1070
1086
1081
1027
1029
1099
1094
1076
1006
1022
1025
1021
1010
1033
1080
1104
1074
1014
1031
1041
1085
1087
1091
1075
1001
1002
1004
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TeAwkd AnoteAéopata
Aristidou Kalia Female 15 LANITIO ATHLITIKO LIK
Anastasiou Kyriaki Female 37 N/A
Tsitsi Michaella Female 13 LANITIO ATHLITIKO GIM
Florin Floridou Male 18 LANITIO ATHLITIKO LIK
Papantoniou Loukas Male 59 MODUS VIVENDI GYM
Kalatha Antonia Female 42 MODUS VIVENDI GYM
Gromova Galina Female 34 EY ZHN
Papatheodoulou Natalie  Female 29 Dro.Me.A Racing
Efthimiou Melina  Female 52 EY ZHN
Toumaniou Valentina Female 34 EY ZHN
Savvidou Christiana Female 40 ATLAS FITNESS CLUB
Aletreris Giannos Male 37 SDIK
Demetriou Christodoulos Male 14 NIREAS
Kramer Lea Female 13 N/A
loannou Christina Female 29 EY ZHN
Chralambous Yiotis Male 40 Pericles Demetriou
loannou Pampaka Christiana Female 48 EY ZHN
Schinas Antonios  Male 49 N/A
Symeou Andreas Male 33  PARAOLYMPIC TEAM
Antoniou Stella Female 50 EY ZHN
Diogenous lason Male 14 Pericles Demetriou
Evsegneeva Xenia Female 16 Pericles Demetriou
Peraticos Andreas Male 12 AGO TRIATHLON
Sawva Andreas Male 10 Dro.Me.A Racing
loakim Christina Female 12 NIREAS
Charalambous Nicolas Male 40 Dro.Me.A Racing
Lambouris Christos Male 11 Pericles Demetriou
Charalambous Andreas Male 10 Pericles Demetriou
Karapataki Annie Female 45 Pericles Demetriou
Nikolaou Polimnia Female 37 Dro.Me.A Racing
Nicolaou Marios Male 20 N/A
Charalambous Panagia Female 15 NIREAS
Vakis Allagiotis Male 50 N/A
Kyriakou Agathi  Female 22 EY ZHN
Psaras Giorgos Male 42 Dro.Me.A Racing
Aristodimou Marina  Female 16 Pericles Demetriou
Chan Ivan Male 41 N/A
Zotos Christos Male 10  ATLAS FITNESS CLUB
Zotos Spiros Male 50 ATLAS FITNESS CLUB
Michailidou Efi Female 45 EY ZHN
loakim Anastasia Female 16 NIREAS
Anastasi Giorgos Male 14 Dro.Me.A Racing
Anastasi Stella Female 12 Dro.Me.A Racing
Anastasi Pavlina Female 39 Dro.Me.A Racing

Mapaywyr anoteAecpdtwy and Apo.Me.A. Racing

15:44.500
15:47.250
15:53.093
15:55.843
16:00.453
16:00.467
16:48.953
16:51.157
16:55.453
17:11.733
17:12.360
17:27.703
17:30.157
17:43.063
17:48.907
18:04.563
18:37.280
18:41.437
18:54.797
18:58.030
18:58.047
18:58.547
19:53.937
20:00.377
20:01.767
20:09.297
20:12.063
20:13.017
20:13.030
20:15.733
20:20.063
20:24.063
21:47.593
22:13.813
22:51.797
23:01.017
23:41.877
25:43.530
25:46.297
29:54.203
30:46.733
N/A
N/A
N/A
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N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1008
1012
1013
1016
1023
1024
1026
1030
1032
1035
1036
1037
1040
1063
1067
1072
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Genakritis Marios Male 46 Dro.Me.A Racing
Phytidou Annita  Female 45 Dro.Me.A Racing
Potamitis Avgoustinos Male 15 Dro.Me.A Racing
Rousounidou Eleni Female 52 Dro.Me.A Racing
Achillidis Constantinos Male 15 Pericles Demetriou
Panayiotou Marios Male 17 Pericles Demetriou
Sioutskv Mark Male 13 Pericles Demetriou
Evsegneeva Tatiana  Female 13 Pericles Demetriou
Christodoulou lordanis Male 13 Pericles Demetriou
Nearchou Constantinos Male 17 N/A
Georgiou Antonis Male 15 N/A
Georgiou Dimitris Male 17 Likeio Linopetra
Tremsin David Male 8 N/A
Timuvtuvkain Rozerin  Female 13 GSO
Zttiov Osipi Male 14 Pericles Demetriou
Mavroudi Tatiana Female 27 N/A

Mapaywyr anoteAecpdtwy and Apo.Me.A. Racing

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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